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Polet Kup 2024
Sombor, 3 - 4/2/2024

Disciplina 2 Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
03/02/2024 - 10:27 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Otvoreno

1. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka10 Swim Star 2:10.84 599 29.19 32.89 34.19 34.57
2. SZABO, Nora 08 Bajai Spartacus SC 2:12.85 572 30.52 33.31 34.49 34.53
3. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Sremska Mitrovica 2:17.54 515 31.89 34.71 35.73 35.21
4. FEHER, Lilla 11 Bajai Spartacus SC 2:20.13 487 32.72
5. VESZTERGOMBI, Reka 05 Szekszardi Sportkozp. Nonprof.2:24.09 448 33.03 37.11 37.77 36.18
6. FEHER, Laura 13 Bajai Spartacus SC 2:28.48 410 33.39 38.56 38.83 37.70
7. BANOVIC, Teodora 12 Novi Sad 2:29.60 400 34.22 38.51
8. MAJIĆ, Teodora 13 Vojvodina 2:34.83 361 34.17 39.31
9. ACS, Vanda 13 Bajai Spartacus SC 2:37.55 343 34.63 41.37 41.44 40.11

10. PLAZOVIC, Sara 08 Sremska Mitrovica 2:38.72 335 35.76 40.67 41.57 40.72
11. TODIC, Dunja 10 Sremska Mitrovica 2:38.80 335 36.20 41.03 41.82 39.75
12. SABO, Reka 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:39.94 328 36.35 40.09 42.80 40.70
13. KOVAC, Luca Helena 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:41.45 318 34.48 42.65 43.11 41.21
14. VUKELIC, Tamara 09 Polet Sombor 2:43.30 308 36.63 41.89 42.34 42.44
15. CSABI, Krisztina 06 Senta 2:44.46 301 35.66 41.11 43.46 44.23
16. ILIC, Iva 11 Novi Sad 2:44.95 299 35.93 41.72 44.24 43.06
17. FEHER, Letta 13 Bajai Spartacus SC 2:46.81 289 37.97 39.44
18. KANIŽAI, Ana 10 Spartak Prozivka 2:47.48 285 38.72 42.95 44.19 41.62
19. DRAGAS, Andjelija 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:51.49 266 36.62 43.79 47.48 43.60
20. CAKANJ, Petra 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:53.49 257 39.52 44.95 44.35 44.67
21. VARGA POLJAK, Boglarka 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:57.46 240 36.34 44.75 48.46 47.91
22. BEDEKOVIC, Nadja 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:14.60 182 43.79 50.23 51.80 48.78
23. SRETENOVIC, Nina 11 Sremska Mitrovica 3:14.94 181 40.30 49.60 53.37 51.67

13 - 14 godina

1. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka10 Swim Star 2:10.84 599 29.19 32.89 34.19 34.57
2. FEHER, Lilla 11 Bajai Spartacus SC 2:20.13 487 32.72
3. TODIC, Dunja 10 Sremska Mitrovica 2:38.80 335 36.20 41.03 41.82 39.75
4. ILIC, Iva 11 Novi Sad 2:44.95 299 35.93 41.72 44.24 43.06
5. KANIŽAI, Ana 10 Spartak Prozivka 2:47.48 285 38.72 42.95 44.19 41.62
6. VARGA POLJAK, Boglarka 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:57.46 240 36.34 44.75 48.46 47.91
7. SRETENOVIC, Nina 11 Sremska Mitrovica 3:14.94 181 40.30 49.60 53.37 51.67

11 - 12 godina

1. FEHER, Laura 13 Bajai Spartacus SC 2:28.48 410 33.39 38.56 38.83 37.70
2. BANOVIC, Teodora 12 Novi Sad 2:29.60 400 34.22 38.51
3. MAJIĆ, Teodora 13 Vojvodina 2:34.83 361 34.17 39.31
4. ACS, Vanda 13 Bajai Spartacus SC 2:37.55 343 34.63 41.37 41.44 40.11
5. KOVAC, Luca Helena 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:41.45 318 34.48 42.65 43.11 41.21
6. FEHER, Letta 13 Bajai Spartacus SC 2:46.81 289 37.97 39.44
7. DRAGAS, Andjelija 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:51.49 266 36.62 43.79 47.48 43.60
8. CAKANJ, Petra 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:53.49 257 39.52 44.95 44.35 44.67
9. BEDEKOVIC, Nadja 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:14.60 182 43.79 50.23 51.80 48.78


